	№

п/п
	Наименование товара
	Код продукции по ОКП
	Единица измерения по ОКЕИ

(условное обозначение)
	Цена за единицу,

рублей
	Количество
	Сумма,

рублей

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	1
	Ползунки детские
	841141
	Шт.
	100.00
	200
	20000.00

	2
	Распашонки детские
	841144
	Шт.
	100.00
	100
	10000.00

	3
	Сорочка нижняя женская
	1816430
	Шт.
	186.40
	250
	46600.00

	4
	Пижама мужская
	854410
	Шт.
	320.00
	220
	70400.00

	
	Итого
	147000.00


